
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
 

CE/BMPP/LUB OIL/24/03 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 158,400 LITERS OF CYLINDER LUBRICATING 

OIL FOR BARGE MOUNTED POWER PLANT 

1000h on 29th 
May 2024 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Rs.34,250.00 Rs.1,950,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head Quarters, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897 
Fax: 2433525 

Not 
Applicable 

NCB Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 1 

Colombo City 

DD1/CC/ICB/2023/01 
Procurement of SCADA/ADMS for Replacement/Upgrading the Existing SCADA 

System in Colombo City Distribution Control Center 
(Extension of bid closing date: Previous closing date was extended to 

29/05/2024, at 1000 hrs.) 

 
 
 
 
 

29/05/2024 
at 

1000 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Office of Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City, 5th Floor 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
28.05.2024 

011-2575923. 

60,000.00 
(By Cash) 

USD 25,000 or 
LKR 7.5 milion 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Chief Engineer (Energy 
Management) Colombo 

City, 5th Floor                                     
Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City’s Office 

- ICB 
Click Here 

 

Distribution 
Division 1 

Colombo City 

DGM(CC)/CE(O)/PPC/2024/006 
Supply & Delivery of  Arc Flash Kits And Accessories 

 

 
 
 
 
 

29/05/2024 
at 

1000 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Office of Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City, 5th Floor 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
28.05.2024 

011-2575923. 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

50,000.00 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Chief Engineer (Energy 
Management) Colombo 

City, 5th Floor                                     
Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City’s Office 

- NCB 
Click Here 

 

Distribution 
Division 1 

Colombo City 

 
DGM(CC)/EE(MM)/PPC/2024/007 

Supply and Delivery of 
i)Ferrules Cu. Crimp Type -LV/95Sqmm 

ii)Ferrules Cu. Crimp Type for (10kV-30kV) –HV/240Sqmm 
(With Blind Hole) 

iii)Socket Cable Crimp Type Cu. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

29/05/2024 
at 

1000 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Office of Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City, 5th Floor 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 until 
28.05.2024 

011-2575923. 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

11,900.00 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Chief Engineer (Energy 
Management) Colombo 

City, 5th Floor                                     
Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Chief Engineer 
(Energy Management) 
Colombo City’s Office 

- NCB 
Click Here 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/qp7g6jprh13ppzztws3k0/Eng-Gen-TC-CEBMPPLUB-OIL2403.pdf?rlkey=upj49tdwp60qmfsi2weeyyx5t&st=w9rlk1sz&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/gcx2hgr3obupi4x3bs6oa/Bid-No-DD1.CC.ICB.2023.1_Information-Copy-Rev-0-1.pdf?rlkey=7do6pixuzusv9pb7eqwnjxixq&st=w27ohcky&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/4lvvhxpvbqmb7mwxf2dfa/DGM-CC-CE-O-PPC-2024-006.pdf?rlkey=azrogxnlo3lg9mdudvxg83jhk&st=hjjomqie&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/dqw0kuc4jlbamc1ywgv6a/DGM-CC-EE-MM-PPC-2024-007.pdf?rlkey=lntu7188leo7vpyy21i5qlb5t&st=6qjtasms&dl=0


 2 

DD 01 
(NP) 

Tender No: DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2024/55 
Tender for Supply and Delivery of Steel Boxes for Housing Direct Connected 

Three Phase Meters 

Unit- Nos.         Qty-500 

 
 

06th 
of June 2024 
at 14.00hrs 

PPC (North) 

 
Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

T.P No: 021 222 0496 

1,000.00 259,000.00 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click here 
 

DD 01 
(NP) 

Tender No: DGM/NP/CE (Com)/DM/T/2024/56 
Tender for The Supply and Delivery of Aerial Connection Box 

Unit- Nos.         Qty-500 

 
 

06th 
of June 2024 
at 14.00hrs 

PPC (North) 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 
 

T.P No: 021 222 0496 

1,000.00 595,000.00 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna. 
 

Office of the DGM 
(NP) CEB, Old Park 

Road, Jaffna 
Nil NCB 

Click here 
 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/H/T/2024/02 
Tailoring & Supply of uniforms 

Sewing & Providing of Uniforms for the Office Staff  the Chief Electrical 
Engineer’s office – Hambanthota 

 

29.05.2024 
14.00 hrs. 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Area Electrical 
Engineer, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Siribopura, Hambanthota 
Tel. No/ Fax:. 

047-2256288047-
2256085 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Area Electrical 
Engineer, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Siribopura, Hambanthota 
Tel. No/ Fax:. 

047-2256288047-2256085 

Office of Area 
Electrical Engineer, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Siribopura, 

Hambanthota 
Tel. No/ Fax:. 

047-2256288047-
2256085 

-- NCB 

Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2024/10 
 

Supply and Delivery of Isolating Blades (Rate - 36KV, 400A) - 60 Nos. 
 
 

29.05.2024 at 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

3,000.00 50,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/T/2024/11 
 

Supply and Delivery of  Portable Single Phase Meter Testing  Equipment - 04 
Nos. 

 
 

29.05.2024 at 
14.00 hrs 

PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

3,000.00 50,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel.No .047-2200888     

Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/NCB/M7/2K24/029 
Supply & Delivery of 600 Nos. of Steel Box for Housing Direct Connected 3phase 

Meters to Province of Uva 

2024.05.29 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

3,500.00 233,000.00 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

- 

 
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

DD4 
(SP1) 

SP1/DGM/C5/021/24(N) 
Bid for Supply and Delivery for 400 Nos. of 6m/50kg Pre Stressed Spun 

Concrete Poles. 
 

29-05-2024 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the DGM-SP1, 
No.167,Matara Rd., 

Galle.TP: 091 2232095 
5,000.00 240,000.00 

Office of the DGM-SP1, 
No.167,Matara Rd., 

Galle.TP: 091 2232095 

Office of the DGM-
SP1, No.167,Matara 
Rd., Galle.TP: 091 

2232095 

N/A NCB Click here 

 
           

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/txbez1nkqcgjhmc92ehou/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE-Com-.DM.T.2024.55.pdf?rlkey=m16rifdnkydiz046yvrdwo9d6&st=hwwji6un&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/txbez1nkqcgjhmc92ehou/Eng-DD1-NP-DGM.NP.CE-Com-.DM.T.2024.55.pdf?rlkey=m16rifdnkydiz046yvrdwo9d6&st=8hch4amd&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wff4kcsgspawbq55h0k1x/SP2-HT-2024-02.pdf?rlkey=x1bxhlqqqkk4s0s4kawe8m3sh&st=emyi1ms8&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/3x0261xnsqv0mthxmzaer/SP2-CE-C-CS-T-2024-10.pdf?rlkey=h2fhrzxokd7vxw2yqhnmusk3g&st=u84e6iva&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/pd9k75k2vi28adezgz8xs/SP2-CE-C-CS-T-2024-11.pdf?rlkey=3xtqduyuctfh0ylvt1h8w1tus&st=3wj1qczb&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/j1kw9at2h292lvdzclc62/29.pdf?rlkey=kzkbv9xf98es9z8rp5dgnla7n&st=mytehbfn&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/049cjndzf01nv9x6z6bfb/ENG-DD4-SP1-DGM-C5-021-24-N.pdf?rlkey=xngj0lm9ii8yf40q13sgn11e4&st=1tf32g8h&dl=0


 3 

Construction 

 
  

         

 
Distribution 
Division 3 

 

 
DD3/DGM(P&HM)/T/2024/01 

Bid for Construction of Chain Link Fence and Gate at Paper Mill Gantry - 
Embilipitiya 

 
29.05.2024 
10:00AM 

 
Deputy General 

Manager 
(P&HM-DD3) 

 
Office of the DGM (Pr. & 

HM - DD3), 
3rd Floor, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

No.644, Sri 
Jayawardanapura Mw, 

EthulKotte 10100. 
 

011- 2880 624 
 

 
1,000.00 

 
27,000.00 

 
Office of the DGM 
(Pr. & HM - DD3), 

CEB DD3 Head Office, 
3rd Floor, No.644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
EthulKotte. 

 
 

 
Office of the DGM 
(Pr. & HM - DD3), 

CEB DD3 Head Office, 
3rd Floor, No.644, Sri 

Jayawardanapura Mw, 
EthulKotte. 

 

 
- 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
  

         

Services 

Generation 
(Mahaweli   
Complex) 

MC/VIC /2024/070 
Cleaning & Maintenance services for the area surrounded by the Security Fences 
& Perimeters Fence, Switchyard Premises, Surge Chamber Premises, Security 

Posts Premises, Tunnel Office & Garden and Tunnel Entrance Premises of 
Victoria Power Station 

30/05/2024 
At 14.30 hrs. 

 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Victoria Hydro Power 
Station 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Adikarigama. 

 
Tel: 081-2200465 / 081-

2202305 
 

Rs. 
3,000/= 

 
 

All  
payment  
shall be 
made at 

any 
branch of 
People’s 
bank  to 
the credit 

of 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
collection 
account at 
People’s 

bank 
(Headquar

ters 
Branch) 

204-2002-
30085-
134 & 

produce 
the bank 

slip 

Rs. 75,000/= 
 

Victoria Hydro Power Station, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Adikarigama. 
 

Victoria Hydro Power 
Station, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Adikarigama. 
( 30/05/2024 
14.30 hrs.) 

 

- NCB Click here 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

 
 

MC/RND/PT/2024/04 
Obtaining Cleaning, Maintenance, Janitorial and other services at Randenigala 

Power Station–2024 
 

29/05/2024 
at 

14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer, 

Randenigala Power 
Station, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

T.P.: 0554929011/2 

Rs. 
3,000.00 

Should be 
deposited 

to CEB 
Mahaweli 
Complex 

LKR. 50,000.00 Chief Engineer, Randenigala 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

NA NCB  
 

Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7sfcavcgxdt1cnyilpevw/DD3-DGM-P-HM-T-2024-01.pdf?rlkey=z12ev2m7h0xz85wfmqaqd2a5a&st=is5vsfj9&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6l9jgb8zbwk77pfr3luut/SIN-GEN-MC-MC-VIC-2024-070.pdf?rlkey=rwwp9zj2f98oyxnhssd535fr3&st=mifu8bum&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/mnw6s9492h0hnx2g9o7xv/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2024-04.pdf?rlkey=u3gdl32h0psk2dzrdr1cx2txu&st=detd97mg&dl=0


 4 

Fax.: 0552245755 
Email.: 

cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Collection 
Account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Headquart

ers  
Branch 

Acc. No.: 
204-2002-

30085- 
134 

 
Deposit 

slip should 
be 

presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

DD2 EP DGM [E]/QPPC/24/091 
Hiring of a Van /Double Cab for the Area Chief Engineer (Ampara) office for the 

use of Electrical Superintendent (Dehiattakandiya ECSC) for a period of 02 
years. 

 

22-05-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

 

 

Office of the 

ACEE(Ampara) 

0632222387 / 063-

2222078 

Or 

Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 

026-2222666 /  026-
2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB  
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM[E]/QPPC/24/092 
Hiring of a Van for the Chief Engineer (Construction ) East unit for the use of 

Electrical Supirintendent (Distribution Construction III) – Ampara for a period of 
02 years. 

 

22-05-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the DCE (Ampara) 

063-2222440 

or 

Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 026-
2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD2 EP DGM[E]/QPPC/24/093 
Hiring of a Van for the Area Chief Engineer (Trincomalee) Office for the use of 

Electrical Superintendent (AMU) for a period of 02 years. 
 

22-05-2024 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 

ACEE(Trincomalee) 

026-2222301 / 026-2220060 

Or 

Office of the DGM [East], 

Trincomalee 

026-2222666 / 026-
2221030 

1000.00 
 

20,000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli , Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB  
 
 
 

Click Here 

DD2 
PHM DD2/DGM/CE(SCM)/DPC/2024/01 

Hiring a Van on wet lease basis with a driver for the use of CE (SC&M) Office–

P&HM DD2  Gampahafor Period of One Year. 

 

 

 

29/05/2024 

14.00 hrs 

PPC-WPN Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 02), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

PO Box: 18, Lamagaraya 

500.00 35,000.00 Deputy General Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – Distribution 

Division- 02), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, Kandy. 

Deputy General 

Manager 

(Projects and Heavy 

Maintenance – 

Distribution Division- 

02), Ceylon Electricity 

NA NCB  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Click here 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/zc5p24xzbsu4n5j5i18ag/Eng-DD2-EP-24-091-Hiring-of-Van-for-ES-Dehiyattakandiya-Ampara.pdf?rlkey=lzi365sz5aue4c2gsa6urttmm&st=xalvndjk&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/e4soxk48t03e572z0in4x/Eng-DD2-EP-24-092-Hiring-of-van-for-ES-DCE-Ampara.pdf?rlkey=wlsi1htn68kp73yitc1wyaht0&st=77sazola&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/0ccme1qeuw76v6b2wzovw/Eng-DD2-EP-24-093-Hiring-of-van-for-ES-AMU-Tco.pdf?rlkey=oyw9ol6ify9ccb4v3m4j9uf0b&st=725bsezx&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/97yqvf3mwah1z3mzslhbv/PHM-DD2-DGM-CE-SCM-DPC-2024-01.pdf?rlkey=dfpi3d5bmegy2xkk6itjn78vt&st=9i3jopvc&dl=0


 5 

road, Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

Board, PO Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya road, 

Kandy. 

T.P / Fax: 081-
2222287/2204298 

 

 
 

DD 03 
(SAB) 

 
 

 
 

SAB/RUW/EE/BUILDING/KITHULGALA SUB C.S.C /2024 
Renting a Building with Land to be used as the Kithulgala sub C.S.C for 02 

Years within 1km distance from Ingiriyawaththa or  Theligama Town. 
 
 

22/05/2024 
 

14.00 hrs 

PPC (SAB) Electrical Engineer Office 
(Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 

Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

1,000.00 - Electrical Engineer 
Office(Ruwanwella) Ceylon 

Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 Atulugama,  

Dehiowita 

Electrical Engineer 
Office (Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,                             

E 184/1,                 
Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

- NCB  
Click Here 

 
 
 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/Pole Yard/2K24/03 
Bid Lease of Land for Pole Yard Around Badulla (Within 20Km from the Centre of 

Badulla City (for 2 years) 
 

2024.05.29 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

500.00  
16,650.00 

 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-52/MON-03/2K24/013 
Bid For Hiring Van Electrical Engineer (Wellawaya) Unit, C.S.C. Thanamalwila 

Electrical Superintend (Thanamalwila) – (for 18 months) 
 

2024.05.29 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1,000.00  
48,000.00 

 

 
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Click Here 

 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/DEO1/HV-133/MON-18/2K24/014 
Bid For Hiring Single Cab Electrical Engineer (Monaragala) Unit, Bibila C.S.C. – 

(for 18 months) 
 

2024.05.29 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

 
Office of the Deputy 

General Manager (Uva), 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla 
 

1,000.00 43,000.00  
Office of the Deputy General 

Manager (Uva), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board, No 

04, 
Spring Valley Road, 

Hindagoda, 
Badulla 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, 
Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

 

-  
 

NCB 
 
 
 
 
 

Click Here 

 
 

DD3 
(SAB) 

SAB/KAH/C11/BUILDING/KALTHOTA/CSC/2024 
Rent a building for Electricity Consumer Service Center, Kalthota for a period of 
02 years. (The Building Should be facilitated with water, electricity, telephone & 

sanctity facilities & located at Rajawaka area) 
 
 
 

 
 

22-05-2024 
14.00 hrs. 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee. 

 
Office of the Aea 

Electrical Engineer  
(Kahawatta)  unit 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 206,  Ratnapura Rd, 

Pelmadulla 

 
1,000.00 

 
10,000.00 

 
Office of the Aea Electrical 
Engineer  (Kahawatta)  unit 

Ceylon Electricity Board, No. 
206,  Ratnapura Rd, 

Pelmadulla 

 
Office of the Aea 

Electrical Engineer  
(Kahawatta)  unit 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, No. 206,  
Ratnapura Rd, 

Pelmadulla 

 
_ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

Distribution 
Division 3 

 
DGM-(SAB) 

SAB/RUW/EE/BUILDING/GALAPITAMADA SUB C.S.C /2024 
Renting a Building with Land to be used as the Galapitamada sub C.S.C for 02 
Year within 1km distance from Galapitamada Town.  Building Size above 2000 

Sqft, with Water, Electricity, Telephone, Sanitary Facilities, space for at least Two 

2024/05/22 
2.00 pm 

PPC (SAB) Electrical Engineer Office 
(Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 

1,000.00 - Electrical Engineer 
Office(Ruwanwella)Ceylon 

Electricity Board,                             
E 184/1,                 Atulugama,  

Electrical Engineer 
Office (Ruwanwella)        

Ceylon Electricity 
Board,                             

- NCB Click Here 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/5pvjzvjrxvvtgt7l02zdi/.-.-..pdf?rlkey=u72io6x46ewlvpv9qo8wl2k35&st=50ybgbis&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wduvjq5ku54cnw3h7ca4y/2K24-003-Pole-Yard-Badulla.pdf?rlkey=m5spqrdbbf6lomlyulqsjnlw4&st=9mj1wygq&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/9br1lcpfc9025r9214yi9/2K24-013-EE-Wellawaya-C.S.C.-Thanamalwila-ES-Thanamalwila-Van.pdf?rlkey=7gob7xvke1ftjo9uw1pylkjmk&st=mqqmn49p&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/oougrxgctpg685q74nzrq/2K24-014-Bibila-CSC-Single-Cab.pdf?rlkey=ud6o174r8wq8mq9cg4nm8c63i&st=rkzhje05&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ubn94dipy0x0ujotuzrax/Kalthota-Tender-Book.pdf?rlkey=vv7sym0e6j0vm2vmuyx2wd2gl&st=6a16fhb2&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/v80dk7wgd83z2zmft07km/.-.-..pdf?rlkey=sorrenwvfzoj32ohzwquenfos&st=r4d8elmt&dl=0


 6 

 
 

 

 

vehicles to park. 
 
 

Atulugama,  Dehiowita Dehiowita E 184/1,                 
Atulugama,  Dehiowita 

            

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 



 7 

 


